Sample Reports
Report Groupings ................................................................................................................C-2
Orders Reports Flag Meanings ............................................................................................C-3
Orders Log, Shipping Orders Log, Open Orders Log, Open Accounting Log .........................C-4
List Usage Report ................................................................................................................C-4
Mailer Usage Report ............................................................................................................C-5
List Rental Summary............................................................................................................C-5
Broker Usage Report ...........................................................................................................C-6

MAIL DATE: 12-30-89
TLC QUANTITY REV/ EXCH/ QUANTITY
LIST & SELECTION(S) ORDER KEY# ORDERED CAN RENT SHIPPED
ABC Company 005486 A52 8,000 CAN RENT
Female Buyers
DEF Company 005487 A46 6,540 RENT 7,500
1985 Buyers
Fred’s Music 005488 A30 7,500 RENT 7,350
6 Month Buyers
TOTALS 22,040 14,850
Figure C-4. Sample List Rental Summay Report
Broker Usage Report
Management Booking Report
Note: If the Order has shipped, the Shipped Quantity is reported instead of the Ordered Quantity.
Sample Reports Broker/Owner Orders Management System
C-6
January 20, 1990 Broker/Owner Orders Management System PAGE 001
7:48PM ( BROKER USAGE BY MAILER/LIST )
TLC Associates
START DATE:01-01-90
END DATE: 01-31-90
BROKER: ABCBR ABC Brokers, Inc
MAILER TLC BROKER ORDR-DATE ORDR.QTY AMOUNT
LIST & SELECTION(S) ORDER# ORDER# MAIL-DATE SHIP.QTY
BBC Company 005062R BC71806 01-24-90 5,000
John’s Fashion 03-20-90 5,200 260.00
Last 6 Months Buyers
Cotton Clothing 005067R BC71487 01-28-90 25,000
ABC Fancy Tools 03-21-90 25,100 2000.00
Mail Order Buyers
Clever Clothes 005054R BD71638 01-21-90 10,000
John’s Best 05-05-90 10,300 1030.00
SCF OMITS
Drake’s Inserts 005013E BD68517 01-15-90 5,000
John’s Best 03-01-90 4,900 .00
Package Inserts
TOTALS 45,000
45,500 $3290.00
Figure C-5. Sample Broker Usage [by Mailer/List Number] Report
TLC Associates PAGE 001
321 TLC Lane
P.O. Box 2345
Tender, NY 12754
ABC Fashion
BOOKING REPORT - 01-01-90 THRU 01-20-90
ORDER TEST/ EXCH/ TLC MAILER/ MAIL
DATE CONT RENT ORDER# OFFER QUANTITY DATE(S)
01-17-90 TEST RENT 005043 Handy Mailer 10,000 03-15-90
SPRING CATALOG
01-07-90 CONT EXCH 005971 Jewelry Lovers 20,000S 02-24-90
VALENTINE OFFER
01-08-90 CONT EXCH 005990 Kittle’s Fashion 10,000 02-28-90
SPRING FASHIONS
01-14-90 CONT EXCH 005008 Littmans Fashion 22,000 03-10-90 THRU
SUMMER CATALOG 03-14-90
TOTAL NUMBER OF ORDERS: 4 TOTAL NAMES: 62,000
TOTAL NUMBER OF TESTS: 1 TOTAL NAMES ON RENTAL: 10,000
TOTAL NUMBER OF CONTINUATION: 3 TOTAL NAMES ON EXCHANGE: 52,000
Figure C-6. Sample Management Booking Report.
Management Exchange Status Report
Management Exchange Status Recap
Broker/Owner Orders Management System Sample Reports
C-7
TLC Associates
PAGE 001
321 TLC Lane - January 29, 1990
P.O. Box 1234
Tender, NY 12748
914-248-1234
Martha’ Fashion EXCHANGE STATUS REPORT
Martha Mills
222 Front Street Kittle’s Jewelry
New York, NY 10011